Applications
	• Designed to accept standard heavy duty
oil-tight pushbuttons, switches and pilot
lights.
	• Provides protection from dirt, dust, oil, and
water.
Construction
	• Formed 14-gauge steel.

[UL File E65324]
	• CSA Type 12
[CSA File LR21001]
	• Complies with
	- NEMA Type 12
	- IEC 60529, IP54
	• All appropriate components are required to
maintain these standards.
NEMA 12 Screw Cover Pushbutton
NEMA 12 Screw Cover Pushbutton
22 mm Price 30 mm Price Console Size HxWxD Drawing
Link # Holes Subpanel Dimensions
1489MP4 $171.00 1489P4 $174.00 8.56 x 7.56 x 6.17 [217 x 192 x 157] PDF 4 6.25 x 5.25 [159 x 133]
1489MP6 $196.00 1489P6 $202.00 10.81 x 7.56 x 6.17 [275 x 192 x 157] PDF 6 8.50 x 5.25 [216 x 133]
1489MP9 $226.00 1489P9 $234.00 10.81 x 9.81 x 6.17 [275 x 249 x 157] PDF 9 8.50 x 7.50 [216 x 191]
1489MP12 $257.00 1489P12 $264.00 13.06 x 9.81 x 6.17 [332 x 249 x 157] PDF 12 10.00 x 7.50 [254 x 191]
1489MP16 $294.00 1489P16 $302.00 13.06 x 12.06 x 6.17 [332 x 306 x 157] PDF 16 10.75 x 9.75 [273 x 248]
1489MP20 $328.00 1489P20 $338.00 15.31 x 12.06 x 6.17 [389 x 306 x 157] PDF 20 13.00 x 9.75 [330 x 248]
1489MP25 $367.00 1489P25 $380.00 15.31 x 14.31 x 6.17 [389 x 363 x 157] PDF 25 13.00 x 12.00 [330 x 305]
1489MP30 $409.00 1489P30 $420.00 17.56 x 14.31 x 6.17 [446 x 363 x 157] PDF 30 15.25 x 12.00 [387 x 305]
1489MP36 $453.00 1489P36 $467.00 17.56 x 16.56 x 6.17 [446 x 421 x 157] PDF 36 15.25 x 14.25 [387 x 362]
1489MP42 $495.00 1489P42 $512.00 19.81 x 16.56 x 6.17 [503 x 421 x 157] PDF 42 17.50 x 14.25 [455 x 362]
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 15 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.